Las Vegas Stadium Authority

Room Tax Revenue Summary Report
June 2024

Monthly Room Tax Revenue
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* Preliminary data for current year

FY23 FY24 Difference | % Difference FY23 FY24 Difference % Difference
July $ 4,636,388 | $ 4,581,106 | $ (55,282) -1.2% $ 4,636,388 [$ 4,581,106 | $ (55,282) -1.2%
August $ 4,128,712 | $ 4,349,481 | $ 220,770 5.3% $ 8,765,100 [$ 8,930,587 | $ 165,488 1.9%
September $ 5,088,618 | $ 5,537,037 | § 448,419 8.8% $ 13,853,717 |$ 14,467,624 | $ 613,907 4.4%
October $ 6,355,917 | $ 6,977,185 [ $ 621,268 9.8% $ 20,209,635 |$ 21,444,810 [$ 1,235,175 6.1%
November $ 5,160,634 | $ 6,230,707 | $ 1,070,074 20.7% $ 25370269 |$ 27,675517 [$ 2,305,249 9.1%
December $ 4513453 | $ 4,687,605 | $ 174,152 3.9% $ 29883722 |$ 32,363,123 |$ 2,479,401 8.3%
January $ 5,399,747 | $ 5,530,506 | $ 130,759 2.4% $ 35283469 [$ 37,893629 |$ 2,610,160 7.4%
February $ 4,369,680 | $ 6,578,343 | § 2,208,663 50.5% $ 39,653,149 |$ 44471972 [$ 4,818,823 12.2%
March $ 6,589,059 | $ 5467871 [$  (1,121,189) -17.0% $ 46,242,208 |$ 49,939,842 [$ 3,697,635 8.0%
April $ 4,793,123 | $ 5,426,659 | $ 633,536 13.2% $ 51035331 [$ 55366501 |$ 4,331,170 8.5%
May $ 5,232,269 | $ 6,103,654 | $ 871,385 16.7% $ 56,267,600 [$ 61,470,155 |$ 5,202,555 9.2%
June $ 4,513,360 | $ 4,993,636 | $ 480,276 10.6% $ 60,780,959 [$ 66,463,791 |$ 5,682,832 9.3%

* Preliminary data for current year

Monthly Revenue by Jurisdiction

Trailing 12-Month Room Tax Revenue

. Jurisdiction Jun '24 YoY Change

s, < Prior Year == Current Year Clark County §  4734900]  109% A
é 50 | Las Vegas $ 166,976 28% A
= Henderson $ 73,674 13.7% A
$50 + North Las Vegas $ 16,378 114% A
$40 1 Boulder City $ 1,707 -66% V¥
530 | Total $ 4993636 10.6% A

Note: Data from most recent month with all jurisdictions reporting.

§20 Trailing 12-Month Revenue by Jurisdiction

$10 Jurisdiction Jun 24 YoY Change

$0 . . . . . . . . . . . , Clark County $ 62,752,989 9.6% A

Ju Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Las Vegas $ 2,469,215 34% A

* Preliminary data for current year Henderson $ 1,001,584 104% A
Budget Actual Difference % Difference Boulder City $ 28,850 18% A
$329,591,675 $351,960,582 $22,368,907 6.8% Total $ 66,463,791 93% A

Note: Data from most recent month with all jurisdictions reporting.




